|24 Horas da Batalha 2015 - Treinos livre

Box Box 0,080 Km
Box 29-05-2015 18:15 .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 18.207 +6.312 19:15:32.079 9 13.078 - 19:25:40.689
(149) Academia Kart Cup 6 9:53.547 +9:41.652 19:25:25.626
1 2:42.649  +2:33.058 18:49:24.636 7 11.895 - 19:25:37.521 (88) Ormei
2 46.346 +36.755 18:50:10.982 8 9:48.867 +9:36.972 19:35:26.388 1] 13.292 - 18:57:26.270
3 2:49.581 +2:39.990 18:53:00.563 9 16.070 +4.175 19:35:42.458 2 5:07.425 +4:54.133 19:02:33.695
4 31.943 +22.352 18:53:32.506 3 1:26.934 +1:13.642 19:04:00.629
5 6:25.873 +6:16.282 18:59:58.379 (123) Caen Akena Varandas 4 6:04.809 +5:51.517 19:10:05.438
6 14.721 +5.130 19:00:13.100 1 11.931 | - 18:53:04.386 5 15.222 +1.930 19:10:20.660
7 9:33.498 +9:23.907 19:09:46.598 2 8:43.575 +8:31.644 19:01:47.961 6 15:37.074  +15:23.782 19:25:57.734
8 15.749 +6.158 19:10:02.347 3 12.120 +0.189 19:02:00.081 7 46.161 +32.869 19:26:43.895
9 5:22.929 +5:13.338 19:15:25.276 4 6:53.862 +6:41.931 19:08:53.943 8 11:15.406  +11:02.114 19:37:59.301
10 9.664 +0.073 19:15:34.940 5 14.223 +2.292 19:09:08.166 9 19.707 +6.415 19:38:19.008
11 9:29.561 +9:19.970 19:25:04.501 6 10:00.039 +9:48.108 19:19:08.205 10 1:58.673 +1:45.381 19:40:17.681
12 13.710 +4.119 19:25:18.211 7 11:57.341 +11:45.410 19:31:05.546 11 18.254 +4.962 19:40:35.935
13 6:23.837 +6:14.246 19:31:42.048 8 18.975 +7.044 19:31:24.521 12 3:33.333 +3:20.041 19:44:09.268
14 12.608 +3.017 19:31:54.656 9 9:07.827 +8:55.896 19:40:32.348 13 3:33.398 +3:20.106 19:47:42.666
15 1:14.842 +1:05.251 19:33:09.498 10 33.242 +21.311 19:41:05.590
16 13.304 +3.713 19:33:22.802 (52) NKT New Karting Team
17 5:23.540 +5:13.949 19:38:46.342 (153) Gas Master 1 44.707 +31.072 18:47:32.332
18 16.485 +6.894 19:39:02.827 1 21.637 +9.049 18:50:50.684 2 25:19.239  +25:05.604 19:12:51.571
19 3:44.946 +3:35.355 19:42:47.773 2 8:20.126 +8:07.538 18:59:10.810 3 28.952 +15.317 19:13:20.523
20 9.591 - 19:42:57.364 3 17.918 +5.330 18:59:28.728 4 12:06.165  +11:52.530 19:25:26.688
4 8:27.460 +8:14.872 19:07:56.188 5 13.635 - 19:25:40.323
(158) GDC Fidelidade 5 12.601 +0.013 19:08:08.789 6 5:10.999 +4:57.364 19:30:51.322
1 19.501 +9.746 18:47:27.569 6 7:51.987 +7:39.399 19:16:00.776 7 1:00.697 +47.062 19:31:52.019
2 3:45.026 +3:35.271 18:51:12.595 7 19.503 +6.915 19:16:20.279
3 26.009 +16.254 18:51:38.604 8 10:12.732  +10:00.144 19:26:33.011 (108) Racing Aces
4 5:15.980 +5:06.225 18:56:54.584 9 12.588 - 19:26:45.599 1 14.688 +1.005 18:54:40.150
5 24.407 +14.652 18:57:18.991 2 11:09.212  +10:55.529 19:05:49.362
6 8:39.247 +8:29.492 19:05:58.238 (150) IKCR 3 17.333 +3.650 19:06:06.695
7 21.620 +11.865 19:06:19.858 1 17.664 +4.836 18:51:24.510 4 5:16.401 +5:02.718 19:11:23.096
8 8:47.325 +8:37.570 19:15:07.183 2 7:55.242 +7:42.414 18:59:19.752 5 13.683 - 19:11:36.779
9 20.934 +11.179 19:15:28.117 3 28.225 +15.397 18:59:47.977 6 9:08.526 +8:54.843 19:20:45.305
10 6:18.714 +6:08.959 19:21:46.831 4 7:04.296 +6:51.468 19:06:52.273 7 10:19.096  +10:05.413 19:31:04.401
11 18.231 +8.476 19:22:05.062 5 18.411 +5.583 19:07:10.684 8 19.468 +5.785 19:31:23.869
12 5:22.190 +5:12.435 19:27:27.252 6 6:30.424 +6:17.596 19:13:41.108 9 2:03.961 +1:50.278 19:33:27.830
13 9.755 - 19:27:37.007 7 12.877 +0.049 19:13:53.985 10 22.732 +9.049 19:33:50.562
14 3:42.598 +3:32.843 19:31:19.605 8 9:59.117 +9:46.289 19:23:53.102 11 1:26.795 +1:13.112 19:35:17.357
15 17.908 +8.153 19:31:37.513 9 23.238 +10.410 19:24:16.340 12 14.211 +0.528 19:35:31.568
16 2:43.558 +2:33.803 19:34:21.071 10 8:14.167 +8:01.339 19:32:30.507 13 3:26.081 +3:12.398 19:38:57.649
17 19.976 +10.221 19:34:41.047 1 12.828 - 19:32:43.335 14 14.530 +0.847 19:39:12.179
18 2:50.163 +2:40.408 19:37:31.210 12 7:02.965 +6:50.137 19:39:46.300
19 18.470 +8.715 19:37:49.680 13 21.254 +8.426 19:40:07.554 (111) Inkart A.S Metais
20 1:16.076 +1:06.321 19:39:05.756 1 24.338 +10.516 18:46:34.215
21 19.682 +9.927 19:39:25.438 (162) Tirados do Bau 2 11:49.192  +11:35.370 18:58:23.407
1 13.048 +0.210 18:53:07.777 3 13.822 - 18:58:37.229
(140) PS&A Advogados 2 10:19.393  +10:06.555 19:03:27.170 4 14:12.221  +13:58.399 19:12:49.450
1 21.405 +9.806 18:51:14.106 3 22.844 +10.006 19:03:50.014 5 25.500 +11.678 19:13:14.950
2 7:43.930 +7:32.331 18:58:58.036 4 12:12.703  +11:59.865 19:16:02.717 6 16:17.655  +16:03.833 19:29:32.605
3 20.376 +8.777 18:59:18.412 5 21.118 +8.280 19:16:23.835 7 18.075 +4.253 19:29:50.680
4 2:51.890 +2:40.291 19:02:10.302 6 6:06.662 +5:53.824 19:22:30.497
5 19.413 +7.814 19:02:29.715 7 1:26.432 +1:13.594 19:23:56.929 (93) Kopas - Team Sadorent
6 6:15.233 +6:03.634 19:08:44.948 8 9:06.222 +8:53.384 19:33:03.151 1 23.008 +8.873 18:46:52.125
7 22.486 +10.887 19:09:07.434 9 12.838 - 19:33:15.989 2 7:10.964 +6:56.829 18:54:03.089
8 4:08.314 +3:56.715 19:13:15.748 10 7:12.617 +6:59.779 19:40:28.606 3 17.242 +3.107 18:54:20.331
9 11.599 - 19:13:27.347 1 19.306 +6.468 19:40:47.912 4 11:11.935  +10:57.800 19:05:32.266
10 7:43.727 +7:32.128 19:21:11.074 5 20.552 +6.417 19:05:52.818
11 17.110 +5.511 19:21:28.184 (157) Tipografia Comercial / IKE 6 9:45.468 +9:31.333 19:15:38.286
12 12:42.101  +12:30.502 19:34:10.285 1 38.937 +25.859 18:51:40.168 7 14.972 +0.837 19:15:53.258
13 28.359 +16.760 19:34:38.644 2 18:29.050  +18:15.972 19:10:09.218 8 9:35.893 +9:21.758 19:25:29.151
3 17.099 +4.021 19:10:26.317 9 16.341 +2.206 19:25:45.492
(64) AIM II Informatica 4 5:19.907 +5:06.829 19:15:46.224 10 10:54.638  +10:40.503 19:36:40.130
1 17.196 +5.301 18:56:32.257 5 25.148 +12.070 19:16:11.372 11 19.854 +5.719 19:36:59.984
2 9:39.624 +9:27.729 19:06:11.881 6 1:29.913 +1:16.835 19:17:41.285 12 4:50.781 +4:36.646 19:41:50.765
3 17.065 +5.170 19:06:28.946 7 19.251 +6.173 19:18:00.536 13 14.135 - 19:42:04.900
4 8:44.926 +8:33.031 19:15:13.872 8 7:27.075 +7:13.997 19:25:27.611
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Box Box 0,080 Km .
Box 29-05-2015 18:15 . . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(160) Fast Team Racing 9 10:59.426  +10:41.303 19:33:32.975
1 14.407 - 19:00:28.390 10 19.281 +1.158 19:33:52.256
2 16:21.100  +16:06.693 19:16:49.490 11 3:41.601  +3:23.478 19:37:33.857
3 22.733 +8.326 19:17:12.223 12 18.225 +0.102 19:37:52.082
4 18:07.119  +17:52.712 19:35:19.342
5 15.977 +1.570  19:35:35.319 (141) Keystone Sporting Cup
1 19.411 +1.107 18:56:23.592
(144) VMFLEX - BALFEX Group 2 9:28.214 +9:09.910 19:05:51.806
1 12:20.728  +12:06.292 18:58:14.691 3 21.240 +2.936 19:06:13.046
2 15.843 +1.407 18:58:30.534 4 7:35.347 +7:17.043 19:13:48.393
3 11:36.487  +11:22.051 19:10:07.021 5 18.528 +0.224 19:14:06.921
4 54.665 +40.229 19:11:01.686 6 8:41.533 +8:23.229 19:22:48.454
5 3:53.046  +3:38.610 19:14:54.732 7 18.304 - 19:23:06.758
6 23.420 +8.984 19:15:18.152 8 6:13.247 +5:54.943 19:29:20.005
7 6:32.666  +6:18.230 19:21:50.818 9 21.926 +3.622 19:29:41.931
8 15.255 +0.819 19:22:06.073 10 11:49.402 +11:31.098 19:41:31.333
9 9:45.030  +9:30.594 19:31:51.103 1 19.748 +1.444 19:41:51.081
10 18.665 +4.229 19:32:09.768
11 7:53.266  +7:38.830 19:40:03.034 (151) Zende Karting Team
12 14.436 - 19:40:17.470 1 19.859 +1.429 19:08:22.733
2 18:31.010  +18:12.580 19:26:53.743
(129) Hidrauliconcept 3 18.430 - 19:27:12.173
1 1:18.631  +1:03.681 18:55:42.266
2 7:10.063  +6:55.113 19:02:52.329 (10) Clube Millennium BCP
3 14.950 - 19:03:07.279 1 19.373 - 19:38:20.245
4 22:42.981  +22:28.031 19:25:50.260
5 26.414 +11.464  19:26:16.674 (128) Megashowbiz
6 14:56.929  +14:41.979 19:41:13.603 1 7:14.978  +6:55.499 18:53:42.556
7 20.525 +5.575 19:41:34.128 2 24.808 +5.329 18:54:07.364
3 9:23.096  +9:03.617 19:03:30.460
(67) TLK 4 20.966 +1.487 19:03:51.426
1 18.719 +3.674 19:03:52.892 5 9:31.081 +9:11.602 19:13:22.507
2 1:15.359  +1:00.314 19:05:08.251 6 23.530 +4.051 19:13:46.037
3 15.045 - 19:05:23.296 7 7:07.428 +6:47.949 19:20:53.465
4 20:38.576  +20:23.531  19:26:01.872 8 34.143 +14.664  19:21:27.608
5 25.816 +10.771 19:26:27.688 9 6:14.715 +5:55.236 19:27:42.323
6 1:13.116 +58.071 19:27:40.804 10 1:00.666 +41.187 19:28:42.989
7 21.038 +5.993 19:28:01.842 11 10:28.849  +10:09.370 19:39:11.838
12 19.479 - 19:39:31.317
(100) BCP AVL
1 23.666 +8.351 18:54:35.166 (156) Megashowbiz Hippo Team
2 9:28.248  +9:12.933 19:04:03.414 1 22.355 +1.949 18:46:30.175
3 20.943 +5.628 19:04:24.357 2 13:16.332 +12:55.926 18:59:46.507
4 10:11.877  +9:56.562 19:14:36.234 3 20.406 - 19:00:06.913
5 15.315 - 19:14:51.549 4 18:03.738 +17:43.332 19:18:10.651
6 9:22.670  +9:07.355 19:24:14.219 5 6:28.348  +6:07.942 19:24:38.999
7 19.021 +3.706 19:24:33.240 6 24.614 +4.208 19:25:03.613
8  11:08.855 +10:53.540  19:35:42.095 7 12:37.316  +12:16.910  19:37:40.929
9 32.936 +17.621 19:36:15.031 8 21.615 +1.209 19:38:02.544
(24) Ordem dos Engenheiros (161) Ligagdo Veloz Team
1 17.108 - 18:59:46.045 1 22.481 +1.752 18:57:15.175
2 11:55731  +11:38.623  19:11:41.776 2 10:28.522  +10:07.793  19:07:43.697
3 17.872 +0.764 19:11:59.648 3 20.729 - 19:08:04.426
4 14:41.561  +14:24.453 19:26:41.209 4 11:12.518  +10:51.789 19:19:16.944
5 19.729 +2.621 19:27:00.938 5 9:56.555 +9:35.826 19:29:13.499
6 26.667 +5.938 19:29:40.166
(103) Gas RT 7 1:03.880 +43.151 19:30:44.046
1 8:37.158  +8:19.035 18:54:40.814 8 54.356 +33.627 19:31:38.402
2 21.217 +3.094 18:55:02.031
3 8:36.456  +8:18.333 19:03:38.487 (39) Steersman/L2Spirit
4 21.119 +2.996 19:03:59.606 1 21.758 - 18:55:21.865
5 7:50.129  +7:32.006 19:11:49.735
6 18.123 - 19:12:07.858 (159) H.Zdlio
7 10:05.702 +9:47.579 19:22:13.560 1 25.419 | - 19:14:50.325
8 19.989 +1.866 19:22:33.549
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